Participantes con puntaje menor \

Guillermo Molina Torres 900
Lina Patricia Parada Rojas 900
Maria del Pilar Pefia Perez 900
Shirley Dayana Rois de la rosa 900
Luisa Fernanda Meza Morales 900
Carolina Rodriguez Valencia 900
Maria Fernanda Torres Garcia 900
Evellyn Dayana Bravo Diaz 900
Jhoan Emmanuel Florez Rivera 900
Laura Cristina Jaramillo Molina 900
Gina Paola Osorio Losada 900
Yohanis Maria Lépez Sobrino 900
Diego Armando Sepulveda Gualteros 900
Jorge Luis Cerdn Pérez 900
Alejandro Ospina Valencia 800
Angélica Maria Solano Mufioz 800
Grace Carolina Troncoso Navarro 800
Elsa Barbosa 800
Maria Alejandra Uran 800
Steven Alejandro Blanco Guerrero 800
Jesica Alejandra Chavez Genoy 800
Iveth Solange Hernadez Estrada 800
Alexandra Bonilla Perez 800
Yitsy Alejandra Alba Alba 800
John Mauricio Cobo Correa 800
Martha Habib Olivella 700
Consuelo Quevedo Poveda 700
Andrés Felipe rivera parra 700
Natalia Macana Diaz 700
Julio Eduardo Parra Gil 700
Faysulys Quifionez Pila 700
Vanessa Moreno Vitola 600
Deily Paola Rodriguez Martinez 600
Yeferson Grandas 600
Isabel Cristina Torres Molina 600
Viviana Castillo Vanegas 600
Jose Fernando Casadiego mora 600
Xiomara Espinal Bedoya 600
Leydis Lidis Diaz Atencio 600
Julieth Rocio Reinoso Rosado 600
Juliana Andrea Pineda Ramirez 500
Yuldaris Silva Toscano 500
Viviana Ayazo Oviedo 500




Myriam Alcira Castellanos Caviedes
Diana Carolina Vargas Hernandez
Natalia pinilla serrano

Kelly Llanes Arana

Yady Mirley Tovar Mufioz

Mayerlin Gomez Montoya

Erika de la Cruz Palmera

Tiana Guerra Cadena

Gina Cuentas

Sandra Milena Bautista Rodriguez
Sandra patricia cabezas Diaz
Maria Fernanda Florez

Elizabeth Rodriguez Gémez
Eimmy Maritza Garavito Velasquez
Claudia Patricia Higuera Pefa
Nataly Solano

Iranovis Onate Daza

Suleima Burbano Castro

Liliana Chacoén Delgado

Olga Cristina Guerrero Gutierrez
Francia Elena Padilla Hoyos
Natalia Rocio Mejia Tarazona
Edwin Sanchez

Karen Stefania Pérez Rincén
Rocio Reina Parrado

Maria Isabel camelo

Karol Garcia Bonilla

Shirly Romero Quintero

Diego Villamarin

Sandra Patricia Marin Trujillo
Dina Luz Padilla Gomez

Vladimir Guardo Varela

Jair Alexander Herrera Cardenas
Elizabeth Rosales Moreno

Diana Carolina Blanco Guevara
Maria Paula Torres Rodriguez
Leidy Lorena Pérez Pérez

Mayra Ximena Cabanilla Alarcén
Vanessa Margarita Salas Cabarcas
Bonis Perez de la cruz

Vivienne Sanchez Mogrovejo
Carolina Lucena

Sergio Alejandro Montenegro Lépez
Yerith Nayibe Pascuales Garcia

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200




Carlos Russi

Andres Mufeton Ospina

Juan Miguel Rivera Ardila

Yeris Caldera Borrero

Paola Andrea Cortes

Maria Alexandra Mendoza Rondon
Erica Cala Lopez

Sandra Esmeralda Guevara Lozano
Beatriz Prieto Rojas

Marta Lucia Torres Restrepo
Andrés Felipe Cachay Africano
Lia Margarita Betts Verbel

Gloria Inés Pérez Bravo

Leidy Bejarano Tovar

Lilibeth Andrea Orozco Jimenez
Andrea del Pilar Romero Paredes
Jerénimo Murillo Aguirre

Meibys Piedad Espinosa Mejia
Enzo Celina Sanjuan

Karen Viloria

Yerlys Olivera Torres

Saul Enrique Rincén Acosta

Maria Alejandra Romero Rodriguez
Laura Karina Salazar

Alejandra Arevalo Mufioz

Yarley Escobar Montenegro

Beisy Lucero Maya Parra

Angela Montenegro Reyes

Katty Urbano

William Alexis Ruedas Moreno

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




